

17M454

Block - 21141212

Construction of road from - PWD salmari
Narayanafun ^{Schedule XLV Form No-134} 34-50hagaach; Paschim
-1619,

Agreement No - 28/5BD/2022 - 23

DIVISION

Agreement Value - 69,23,312 = 00

SUB-DIVISION

As 200 Choudhary (Kathar) 815
31/3/23

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1

Situation of work -

Date of measurement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Record measurement

① 1/12 plr and fixing etc.
Working bench mark
pillar - E.I.

$1 \times 1.00 \text{ m}^2 = 1.00 \text{ No.}$

② 2/2 Clearing and grubbing
road land - E.I.

2 x 3 x 30 m x 3.50 m = 630.00 m²

2 x 2 x 30 m x 3.50 m = 420.00 m²

2 x 1 x 20 m x 3.50 m = 140.00 m²

Qty = 1190.00 m²

= 0.12 Hect.

③ 3/12 plr & fixing 'logo' ab
MMUST project board

Scanned with CamScanner

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

7

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Pl & fixing of working bench mark pillar - EIT.					
1.00 m ³ D.V.T. M.B.P. - ①					
@ 4153.38/each - MS.					4153.00
② clearing and grubbing road level - EIT.					
0.12 Hect. D.V.T. M.B.P. - ①					
@ 52970.33/Hect - MS.					6356.00
③ Excavation for road way in soil - EIT.					
17.00 m ³ D.V.T. M.B.P. - ②					
@ 75.57/m ³ - MS.					1285.00
④ construction of embankment for road way cutting - EIT.					
10.20 m ³ D.V.T. M.B.P. - ③					
@ 26.54/m ³ - MS.					270.00
⑤ construction of embankment - EIT.					
386.103 m ³ D.V.T. M.B.P. - ②					
@ 190.07/m ³ - MS.					73387.00
⑥ Construction of subgrade & shoulder - EIT.					
42.75 m ³ D.V.T. M.B.P. - ⑤					
unit to 42.71 m ³ @ 191.76/m ³ - MS.					8190.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Construction of USB cor-I material — EIT.					
24.35 m ³ O.V.T.MBP-④					
@ 3025.49/m ³ — Rs.					73671.00
⑧ Pls. laying, spreading and compacting WBM cor-III — EIT.					
48.77 m ³ O.V.T.MBP-④					
@ 3886.86/m ³ — Rs.					189562.00
⑨ Const. of Acum 30 in pavement — EIT					
104.04 m ³ O.V.T.MBP-⑤					
@ 6831.96/m ³ — Rs.					717040.00
⑩ Laying brick soling — EIT.					
84.00 m ² O.V.T.MBP-⑥					
@ 507.59/m ² — Rs.					42638.00
⑪ ordinary kilometer stone precast					
2.00 Nos. O.V.T.MBP-⑥					
@ 2239.63/each — Rs.					4479.00
⑫ Pls. x fixing 'logo' of MMWSY project board					
4.00 Nos. O.V.T.MBP-②					
@ 9716.17/each — Rs.					38865.00

Continuation

[illegible]

Continuation